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DUT and SAR Set-up Photos 

Overall Dimensions 

 

 

35.9 mm 

42 mm 

38.86 mm 

49.3 mm 



Project No.: 14U19371 

Front View of the DUT 

 
 

Rear View of the DUT 

 
 



Project No.: 14U19371 

Extremity Exposure Condition 

Rear 

 
 

Next-to-Mouth Exposure Condition 

Front 

 
 



Project No.: 14U19371 

Extremity Exposure Condition with Mesh 

Rear 

 
 

Next-to-Mouth Exposure Condition with Links 

Front 

 

 


